Sales reports from 18-11-2024 to 24-11-2024.xIsx
Promo- Booking Details (Q4)

Promotions Division - Weekly Report

Prepared by: Raju

Enquiry Report - Details of Bookings

From date:

18-Nov-24

Date:
To date:

| 25-Nov-24
24-Nov-24

Quarter / Year

Oct-24

Oct-24

Nov-24 Nov-24

Dec-24 Dec-24

SI No Project

Units Numbers

Qty

Units Numbers Units Numbers

Qty

Qty

Total

Qty

Unit nos of cheques
collected.

1 MPL

2 SOV

3 AGH

4 VISTA

5 GHT

6 GMR

H602, H603,
F105, E404, G106,
E502

G605, H102 2

7 NE

132

8 SOR

99-2B

9 BRGV

10 NGH

11 MCS RESALE

12 GMG

Total

10
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