

Promo- Booking Details (Q4)

Promotions Division - Weekly Report			Prepared by:		Raju				
Enquiry Report - Details of Bookings			Date:		25-Nov-24				
From date:			18-Nov-24	To date:		24-Nov-24			
Quarter / Year		Oct-24	Oct-24	Nov-24	Nov-24	Dec-24	Dec-24		
Sl No	Project	Units Numbers	Qty	Units Numbers	Qty	Units Numbers	Qty	Total Qty	Unit nos of cheques collected.
1	MPL								
2	SOV								
3	AGH								
4	VISTA								
5	GHT								
6	GMR	H602, H603, F105, E404, G106, E502	6	G605, H102	2			8	
7	NE	132	1					1	
8	SOR	99-2B	1					1	
9	BRGV								
10	NGH								
11	MCS RESALE								
12	GMG								
	Total		8		2			10	